
FFS PINEHURST - MORAGA D ROUTE FFS PINEHURST - MORAGA D ROUTE
D/4/52 D/4/52

Next So far Next So far

Rheem Valley Shopping Center Rheem Valley Shopping Center

R Moraga Road 1.7 0.0 R Moraga Road 1.7 0.0

C Canyon 1.8 1.7 C Canyon 1.8 1.7

L Pinehurst 2.8 3.5 @ T L Pinehurst 2.8 3.5 @ T

R Redwood 2.4 6.3 R Redwood 2.4 6.3

Regroup at Skyline 8.7 Regroup at Skyline 8.7

R Skyline 0.6 8.7 R Skyline 0.6 8.7

R Skyline 3.3 9.3 @Joaquin Miller R Skyline 3.3 9.3 @Joaquin Miller

Regroup; Water, Restrooms 12.6 Regroup; Water, Restrooms 12.6

Redwood Regional Park Skyline Gate Redwood Regional Park Skyline Gate

C/L Skyline 0.2 12.6 @ 2nd Pinehurst C/L Skyline 0.2 12.6 @ 2nd Pinehurst

C/R Skyline 0.8 12.8 @ Snake C/R Skyline 0.8 12.8 @ Snake

R Grizzly Peak 4.3 13.6 R Grizzly Peak 4.3 13.6

Regroup; Tilden Park 0.3 17.9 Regroup; Tilden Park 0.3 17.9

Steam Trains,   Water/Restrooms Steam Trains,   Water/Restrooms

R South Park Dr 1.4 18.2 Steep descent! R South Park Dr 1.4 18.2 Steep descent!

R Wildcat Canyon 1.3 19.6 R Wildcat Canyon 1.3 19.6

C Wildcat Canyon 2.4 20.9 C Wildcat Canyon 2.4 20.9

C Bear Creek Rd 4.1 23.3 Across the light C Bear Creek Rd 4.1 23.3 Across the light

X Happy Valley 27.4 X Happy Valley 27.4

C Bear Creek Rd 0.4 27.4 C Bear Creek Rd 0.4 27.4

R Briones Park 0.4 27.8 R Briones Park 0.4 27.8

Regroup at Water, Restrooms 28.2 Regroup at Water, Restrooms 28.2

U Briones Park 0.4 28.2 U Briones Park 0.4 28.2

R Bear Creek Rd 3.9 28.6 R Bear Creek Rd 3.9 28.6

R Alhambra Valley 1.4 32.5 R Alhambra Valley 1.4 32.5

Regroup at Top 33.9 Regroup at Top 33.9

C Alhambra Valley 3.4 33.9 C Alhambra Valley 3.4 33.9

C/R Reliez Valley Rd 5.3 37.3 C/R Reliez Valley Rd 5.3 37.3

R Pleasant Hill Rd 1.8 42.6 R Pleasant Hill Rd 1.8 42.6

R Olympic Blvd 0.2 44.4 @ T R Olympic Blvd 0.2 44.4 @ T

Regroup @ Bike Path 44.6 @ T Regroup @ Bike Path 44.6 @ T

End Olympic Blvd 44.6 End Olympic Blvd 44.6

C Bike Path 5.5 44.6 C Bike Path 5.5 44.6

C Through parking lot 50.1 C Through parking lot 50.1

to St Mary's Rd 50.1 to St Mary's Rd 50.1

R St Mary's Rd 0.1 50.1 R St Mary's Rd 0.1 50.1

R Moraga Road 1.5 50.2 R Moraga Road 1.5 50.2

L Rheem Valley Center 51.7    Mountain Mike's Pizza L Rheem Valley Center 51.7    Mountain Mike's Pizza


